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FRANCOIS 
MAURICE 
121141H 

MARCHADIER 
JEAN 

121138E 

MARCHADIER 
JEAN 

121138E 

ANGERVILLE ILLIERS

Vos remarques ici

CHAMPEIL 
NICOLAS 
142617H 

10

1

3

1

3

1

1

3

1

3

1

3

3

CHALLENGE DU CENTREJOURNEE N_3 29/11/14

ANGERVILLE
LUDGER 
CHRISTOPHE 
018741V 

70 43

8 1.62

COUTANT 
FRANCOIS 
018926Y 

128

17

54

2.37

BALLON 
XAVIER 
123393X 

60

8

33

1.81

DELACHAUME 
FABRICE 
126642W 

29

3

53

0.54

DELACHAUME 
CARL 
126641V 

20

3

42

0.476

MEDARD 
ALAIN 
018261J 

20

4

48

0.416

ILLIERS
48 43

9 1.11

SANTERRE 
JEAN 

126639T 

70 54 PINGUENET 
PIERRE 

018337H 4 1.29

24 33

6 0.72

40 53

5 0.75

7 42

2 0.166

11 48

4 0.229
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